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Student Numbers 2011-12

Full Time Students (Home/EU)

School
Arts
Brunel Business School
Brunel Law School
Engineering & Design

Health Sciences & Social Care

Information Systems,
Computing & Maths

Social Sciences

Sport & Education

Institute for the Environment

TOTAL:

Part Time Students (Home/EU)

School

Arts
Brunel Business School

Brunel Law School

Undergraduate
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863

451

1,748
997
1,185
2,048

737
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9,014
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21
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Postgraduate
Tau

Postgraduate
Ta

ght
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60

48

213

237

40
147
316

31

1,173

ught
44

29

10

Research
22

17

88

37

39
38
19

11

279

Research
28

15

7

TOTAL

1,088

940

507

2,049

1,271

1,264

2,233

1,072

42

10,466

TOTAL

93

52

24



Full & Part Time Students (Overseas)

School
Applications 2011-12
Home/EU & Overseas
Applications  Offers Entrants Clearing
Undergraduate 25,006 16,243 3,729 9%
Postgraduate Taught 13,875 8,193 2,197 -
Postgraduate Research 1,693 689 150 -

Employment of First-Degree Graduates* 2010-11
*Target population as defined by HESA (UK & EU)

Employment 68%
Work and further Study 6%
Further Study 12%
Unemployed 10%

Not available 4%



Income and Expenditure 2010-11

Income £M %
Funding body grants 56 314
Tuition Fees and Education £0.8 39.1
Contracts

Research Grants and Contracts 14.8 8.3
Other Income 37.3 20.9
Endowment and Investment Income 0.6 0.3
Total: 178.5
Expenditure £EM %

Research Income 2010-11

Source £EM %
Research Councils 6.1 41
UK Charities 0.5 3
Industry and Commerce 3.1 21
Governmental 4.7 32
Other Sources 0.4 3

Total: 14.8



Staff Numbers 2011-12

Academic

Full-time Part-time Total
Academic 632 67 699
Hourly Paid Lecturers/Demonstrators 0 316 316
Research 134 25 159
Total: 766 408 1,174
Non-Academic

Full-time Part-time Total
Ancillary 19 114 133
Casual 25 178 203
Clerical/Secretarial 286 113 399
Maintenance 34 0 34
Miscellaneous 70 16 86
Professional 408 84 492
Technical 74 8 82
Total 916 513 1,429
TOTAL STAFF: 1,682 921 2,603

Ethnicity




Notes

Financial data are for the year ending 31 July 2011 as published in University Financial Statement 2010-11


http://www.brunel.ac.uk/about/campus/financial-statements
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